Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins
Arlington, TX 76010
Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171
Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Manufacturer

Viking Drill & Tool 907B RS Gold-Strike™ 3/8" Reduced Shank with Flats Type 240-GFR -

Sets

Edge of Arlington offers free shipping in the United States when you choose flat rate shipping. 3/8" Reduced Shank
with Flats « Heavy duty gold finish 135° split point drills perform well in very demanding applications e« The flats on
shank give positive chuck grip; ideal for use with hand-held drills with key-less chucks

Includes

No. of

Features .
Pieces

Pack
Quantity

Price

40631
(GF-21RS)

40641
(GF-29RS)

Viking Drill & Tool

Viking Drill & Tool

3/8" Shank - RS Gold
Strike - (1/16 - 1/4"
by 64ths & 9/32 - 1/2"
by 32nds)

3/8" Shank - RS Gold
Strike - (1/16 - 1/4 by
64ths & 9/32 - 1/2 by
32nds 3/8™™™
shank)

Performs well in very demanding

applications; flats on shank give ?elgdzed Reduced
positive chuck grip; ideal for use . Shank with 21
shank with

with hand-held drills with Gold Strike
flats
keyless chucks

Performs well in very demanding
applications; flats on shank give reduced Reduced
positive chuck grip; ideal for use shank with Shank with 29
with hand-held drills with a Gold Strike

ats
keyless chucks

3/8 in

1 Set

1 Set

$95.36

$150.26


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

40651
(GF-29RSP)

3/8" Shank - RS Gold
Strike - Ultra Dex -

Performs well in very demanding
applications; flats on shank give

Viking Drill & Tool (1/16 - 1/4 by 64ths & positive chuck grip; ideal for use

9/32 - 1/2 by 32nds
3/8" shank)

with hand-held drills with
keyless chucks

3/8in
reduced
shank with
flats

Reduced
Shank with
Gold Strike

29

1 Set

$151.79



