## Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010 Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651 Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: info@eoasaw.com Website: www.eoasaw.com



## Viking Drill & Tool 907B RS Gold-Strike<sup>™</sup> 3/8" Reduced Shank with Flats Type 240-GFR - Sets

Edge of Arlington offers free shipping in the United States when you choose flat rate shipping. 3/8" Reduced Shank with Flats • Heavy duty gold finish 135° split point drills perform well in very demanding applications • The flats on shank give positive chuck grip; ideal for use with hand-held drills with key-less chucks

Item #	Manufacturer	Includes	Features	Shank	Style	No. of Pieces	Pack Quantity	Price
40631 (GF-21RS)	Viking Drill & Tool	3/8" Shank - RS Gold Strike - (1/16 - 1/4" by 64ths & 9/32 - 1/2" by 32nds)	Performs well in very demanding applications; flats on shank give positive chuck grip; ideal for use with hand-held drills with keyless chucks	3/8 in reduced shank with flats	Reduced Shank with Gold Strike	21	1 Set	\$95.36
40641 (GF-29RS)	Viking Drill & Tool	3/8" Shank - RS Gold Strike - (1/16 - 1/4 by 64ths & 9/32 - 1/2 by 32nds 3/8™™™ shank)	Performs well in very demanding applications; flats on shank give positive chuck grip; ideal for use with hand-held drills with keyless chucks	3/8 in reduced shank with flats	Reduced Shank with Gold Strike	29	1 Set	\$150.26

40651 (GF-29RSP)	Viking Drill & Tool	(1/16 - 1/4 by 64ths &	Performs well in very demanding applications; flats on shank give positive chuck grip; ideal for use with hand-held drills with keyless chucks	roducod	Reduced Shank with Gold Strike	29	1 Set	\$151.79
---------------------	---------------------	------------------------	--	---------	--------------------------------------	----	-------	----------